EEFC INFO + QUICK LINKS

ELGIN
EVANGELICAL
FREE CHURCH

EEFC GUEST WIFI: Welcome1

WATCH ONLINE + VISIT OUR WEBSITE ONLINE GIVING
FOR EVENTS + MORE (TITHELY)

Sr. Pastor — John Dunkin: pastorjohn@elginefc.org
Exec. Ministry Pastor — Mike Boyle: pastormike@elginefc.org
Worship Leader — Jon Cox: worship@elginefc.org

Oasis Youth Leader — Cavan Baker: oasis@elginefc.org

KidsLife Coordinator — Melissa Lyle: kidslife@elginefc.org FOllOW Me
Office Manager — Ava Roller: officemanager@elginefc.org The Journey of Discipleship
Creative Manager — Brandie Adams: digital@elginefc.org

Custodian — Jeffrey Lyle Matthew 8 -20

Leadership Team: f%/_%g:‘g

Pastor John Dunkin: pastorjohn@elginefc.org

Elder Pete Ahrens: peterahrenseefc@gmail.com

Elder Ryan Lyle: elders@elginefc.org :
Darryl Pearson (intern): dwpearson@gmail.com

Okaey Ukachukwu (intern): okaey@aokaey.com

Giving Report: 10.1.24 - 09.30.25 February 23, 2025

Jan Giving: $38,381 Budget: $36,154 Variance: $2,227
YTD Giving: $171,005 YTD Budget: $153,654 Variance: $17,351

Online Giving:

Download the Tithely app on your phone Tithe |y
Search Elgin Evangelical Free to give :




EEFC Weekly Calendar FEATURED EVENTS

SUNDAYS WEDNESDAYS
e Worship Services: 10am o AWANA: 6:30pm
e KidsLife: birth-5th grade: 10am e Prayer I\./Ie.eting' 6:30pm
e OQasis: 6th-12th grade: 6-8pm o AWA NA
TUESDAYS GRAND PRIX
e Women's Bible Study: 9:30am SATUR,DAYS . W O R KS H O PS
« Women's Home Bible Study: e Men's Bible Study: 7:15am

6:30pm .
Friday, March 7, 6:3

Saturday, March 8,
Mark Your Calendars

March 7: Grand Prix Workshop 6:30pm -8:30pm
March 8: Grand Prix Workshop 8:30 - noon
March 8: Men’s Breakfast 8:00am

March 22: Men’'s Connection B rea kfa St

Saturday, March 8th, 2025 . 8am - Basement

Ministry Emails Ministry Leaders Register online at EIginEFC.org .
awana@elginefc.org Rob Newby

connections@elginefc.org Dave & Kathy Dulinsky

facilities@elginefc.org Jim Robinson {

kidslife@elginefc.org Melissa Lyle ‘ . B I B L E ST U DY
oasis@elginefc.org Cavan Baker &' 2 7 O P P O RT U N I T I E S
pastormike@elginefc.org Pastor Mike Boyle (Life Groups) Z/

mensministry@elginefc.org Sam Roller & Jeff Taylor Y, — > Men’s saturday 7:15am
womensministry@elginefc.org Jessica Boyajian & Tria Welch N7 Women's Tuesday 9:30am
prayer@elginefc.org Joy Beckett Women’s Tuesday Home
events@elginefc.org Derek & Michelle Strissel Bible Study 6:30pm

Email info@elginefc.org for email & information updates. k= @yiginefc.org


mailto:info@elginefc.org

